
Rang Chrono Dossard Nom-Prénom Club Sexe Cat.

1 0:06:18 215 KHAZAAL karim kalaa M 2014-2015M

2 0:06:26 442 HAMMOUD Ryan Let's Run M 2014-2015M

3 0:06:35 444 HAMMAD Ramzi Let's Run M 2014-2015M

4 0:06:42 216 TOUFAILY majd kalaa M 2014-2015M

5 0:06:43 167 MARCO Tararzi JAMHOUR M 2014-2015M

6 0:06:45 446 CHAHINE Rami Let's Run M 2014-2015M

7 0:06:51 169 ELIA Khoury JAMHOUR M 2014-2015M

8 0:06:52 168 GHADI Khoury JAMHOUR M 2014-2015M

9 0:06:54 57 SAMMOUR Andrew Batroun Stars M 2014-2015M

10 0:07:04 256 JABRE Andreas Maristes Champville M 2014-2015M

11 0:07:07 219 FAITAROUNE alexendrekalaa M 2014-2015M

12 0:07:09 407 SALEH ALI PHOENICIA CLUB TYREM 2014-2015M

13 0:07:10 19 HAMZA ALEXANDRE ANTONINS M 2014-2015M

14 0:07:16 445 MAHMOUD Mahmoud Let's Run M 2014-2015M

15 0:07:17 22 EL HAJJ MOHAMMAD ANTONINS M 2014-2015M

16 0:07:18 18 JIBAI MALEK ANTONINS M 2014-2015M

17 0:07:19 258 ASSAF Samir Maristes Champville M 2014-2015M

18 0:07:20 257 JABRE Michael Maristes Champville M 2014-2015M

19 0:07:24 443 IBRAHIM Amir Let's Run M 2014-2015M

20 0:07:24 255 KASSAB Michael Maristes Champville M 2014-2015M

21 0:07:25 171 ANTHONY Bteich JAMHOUR M 2014-2015M

22 0:07:26 170 JOHN Samaha JAMHOUR M 2014-2015M

23 0:07:27 310 RAYDAN Jad Selaata Club M 2014-2015M

24 0:07:28 387 AKIL AHMAD TADAMOUN SOUR M 2014-2015M

25 0:07:28 214 SHAMAS adam kalaa M 2014-2015M

26 0:07:30 76 NASR Hermes Champs Club M 2014-2015M

27 0:07:33 387 AKIL AHMAD TADAMOUN SOUR M 2014-2015M

28 0:07:33 217 ZAAITER rayn kalaa M 2014-2015M

29 0:07:34 299 KARAKALA Hasan SAOUD M 2014-2015M

30 0:07:37 408 SHOUR ALI PHOENICIA CLUB TYREM 2014-2015M

31 0:07:39 345 MATAR peter Sr Antonines M 2014-2015M

32 0:07:41 21 HELO CHARBEL ANTONINS M 2014-2015M

33 0:07:42 77 NASR Majed Champs Club M 2014-2015M

34 0:07:47 347 WEHBE ali Sr Antonines M 2014-2015M

35 0:07:49 410 DIAB RADWAN PHOENICIA CLUB TYREM 2014-2015M

36 0:07:50 411 WEHBI KARIM PHOENICIA CLUB TYREM 2014-2015M

37 0:07:54 384 TABOUSH ALI TADAMOUN SOUR M 2014-2015M

38 0:07:55 375 ABBAS YUNIS Yaacoub M 2014-2015M

39 0:07:56 373 KUMAIL HAJJ HSAIN Yaacoub M 2014-2015M

40 0:07:58 260 HANNA Anthony Maristes Champville M 2014-2015M

41 0:07:58 385 ANTAR JAD TADAMOUN SOUR M 2014-2015M

42 0:07:58 409 EZZEDDINE HISHAM PHOENICIA CLUB TYREM 2014-2015M

43 0:08:07 259 METNI Nicolas Maristes Champville M 2014-2015M

44 0:08:09 348 EYMAN daniel Sr Antonines M 2014-2015M

45 0:08:14 296 NOUN Mahdi SAOUD M 2014-2015M

46 0:08:23 297 AL MOUSSAWI Jawad SAOUD M 2014-2015M

47 0:08:29 23 ABOUKHALIL RAPHAELANTONINS M 2014-2015M

Cross 2-3-25

3/2/2025 Jamhour-Liban



48 0:08:34 346 RAHAL ghadi Sr Antonines M 2014-2015M

49 0:08:39 50 RAYDAN Renad HaissamArz Club M 2014-2015M

50 0:09:04 124 KHALIL MOHAMAD INTERLEBANON M 2014-2015M

51 0:09:14 198 CHAMAS Hadi louaize M 2014-2015M

52 0:09:27 313 ABOU DERHAMAYN KaramSelaata Club M 2014-2015M

53 0:09:32 197 AL JAMAL Amir louaize M 2014-2015M

54 0:09:39 199 CHAMAS Hussein louaize M 2014-2015M

55 0:09:42 94 HAFFAR Karim Elite Running Club M 2014-2015M

56 0:09:47 73 ABOU KALFOUNI Joud Champs Club M 2014-2015M

57 0:09:51 409 EZZEDDINE HISHAM PHOENICIA CLUB TYREM 2014-2015M

58 0:10:04 74 ABED EL HAK Nizar Champs Club M 2014-2015M

59 0:10:13 312 BAHMAD Joud Selaata Club M 2014-2015M

60 0:10:15 75 MHANNA Siraj Champs Club M 2014-2015M

Par equipe

2 0:06:26 442 HAMMOUD Ryan Let's Run M 2014-2015M

3 0:06:35 444 HAMMAD Ramzi Let's Run M 2014-2015M

6 0:06:45 446 CHAHINE Rami Let's Run M 2014-2015M

14 0:07:16 445 MAHMOUD Mahmoud Let's Run M 2014-2015M

25

5 0:06:43 167 MARCO Tararzi JAMHOUR M 2014-2015M

7 0:06:51 169 ELIA Khoury JAMHOUR M 2014-2015M

8 0:06:52 168 GHADI Khoury JAMHOUR M 2014-2015M

21 0:07:25 171 ANTHONY Bteich JAMHOUR M 2014-2015M

41

1 0:06:18 215 KHAZAAL karim kalaa M 2014-2015M

4 0:06:42 216 TOUFAILY majd kalaa M 2014-2015M

11 0:07:07 219 FAITAROUNE alexendrekalaa M 2014-2015M

25 0:07:28 214 SHAMAS adam kalaa M 2014-2015M

41

13 0:07:10 19 HAMZA ALEXANDRE ANTONINS M 2014-2015M

15 0:07:17 22 EL HAJJ MOHAMMAD ANTONINS M 2014-2015M

16 0:07:18 18 JIBAI MALEK ANTONINS M 2014-2015M

32 0:07:41 21 HELO CHARBEL ANTONINS M 2014-2015M

76

26 0:07:30 76 NASR Hermes Champs Club M 2014-2015M

33 0:07:42 77 NASR Majed Champs Club M 2014-2015M

56 0:09:47 73 ABOU KALFOUNI Joud Champs Club M 2014-2015M

58 0:10:04 74 ABED EL HAK Nizar Champs Club M 2014-2015M

173
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10 0:07:04 256 JABRE Andreas Maristes Champville M 2014-2015M

17 0:07:19 258 ASSAF Samir Maristes Champville M 2014-2015M

18 0:07:20 257 JABRE Michael Maristes Champville M 2014-2015M

20 0:07:24 255 KASSAB Michael Maristes Champville M 2014-2015M

65

12 0:07:09 407 SALEH ALI PHOENICIA CLUB TYREM 2014-2015M

30 0:07:37 408 SHOUR ALI PHOENICIA CLUB TYREM 2014-2015M

35 0:07:49 410 DIAB RADWAN PHOENICIA CLUB TYREM 2014-2015M

36 0:07:50 411 WEHBI KARIM PHOENICIA CLUB TYREM 2014-2015M

113

24 0:07:28 387 AKIL AHMAD TADAMOUN SOUR M 2014-2015M

27 0:07:33 387 AKIL AHMAD TADAMOUN SOUR M 2014-2015M

37 0:07:54 384 TABOUSH ALI TADAMOUN SOUR M 2014-2015M

41 0:07:58 385 ANTAR JAD TADAMOUN SOUR M 2014-2015M

129

31 0:07:39 345 MATAR peter Sr Antonines M 2014-2015M

34 0:07:47 347 WEHBE ali Sr Antonines M 2014-2015M

44 0:08:09 348 EYMAN daniel Sr Antonines M 2014-2015M

48 0:08:34 346 RAHAL ghadi Sr Antonines M 2014-2015M

157


